Team

13u Broncos
13u Eagles
13u Aggies

Contact Person

League Schedule
13u Boys

Phone Email

Maurice Hicks

Home 9107030507

1 seed
2 seed
3 seed
TBD

N ouhkh WN R

Date

Sat 12/27/25
Tue 12/30/25
Sat 01/03/26
Tue 01/06/26
Thu 01/08/26
Sat 01/10/26
Tue 01/13/26
Thu 01/15/26
Sat 01/17/26
Tue 01/20/26
Fri 01/23/26
Mon 01/26/26
Tue 01/27/26
Thu 01/29/26

December 11, 2025

Ryan Mayes Home 9109163094
Jay Taylor Home 9842852118
Time Visitor Home
11:45 am 13u Broncos at  13u Eagles
7:30 pm  13u Aggies at  13u Broncos
11:45 am 13u Eagles at  13u Broncos
6:45 pm  13u Aggies at  13u Eagles
6:45 pm  13u Broncos at  13u Eagles
11:45 am 13u Aggies at  13u Broncos
7:30 pm  13u Eagles at 13u Aggies
7:30 pm  13u Broncos at  13u Aggies
12:45 pm 13u Eagles at  13u Aggies
6:45 pm 13u Eagles at  13u Broncos
6:45 pm  13u Broncos at  13u Aggies
6:45 am 13u Aggies at  13u Eagles
7:30 pm 3 seed at 2 seed
7:30 pm TBD at 1 seed

Location

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
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